Antaeus Foundation Equipment LLC
Yard 2, 250 S. Webster Street Seattle, WA 98108

ANTA=US

Data/Model

Eccentric Moment{kgm)
Centrifugal Force(Kn)
Max Centrifugal force(kN)
Frequency(HZ/rpm):
Side clamp force(kn)
Bottom clamp force(kn)

Hydraulic system operation
pressure{bar)

Rotate/tilt degree("C)

Size

AT-45B
4.6 (399 in lbs)

268
455
2300~3000
332
384

300

360/ 30

1320"1450*2550

AT-55B
5.5 (477 in Ibs)

320
545
2300-3000
382
384

300

360/ 30

1320*1450*2550

AT-65B
6.5 (564 in Ibs)
378
G645

2300-3000

3607130

1350*1490°2650

AT-75B

7.5 (650 in Ibs)
451
767
2300-3000
558
550

320

360/+30

1350*1490°2650

Weight(kg)

2300

2600

3200

3500

Excavator Weight(kg)

20~25

25-32

32~40

40-50




