

Antaeus Foundation Equipment LLC Yard 2, 250 S. Webster Street Seattle, WA 98108



Data/Model	AT-45B	AT-55B	AT-65B	AT-75B
Eccentric Moment(kgm):	4.6 (399 in lbs)	5.5 (477 in lbs)	6.5 (564 in lbs)	7.5 (650 in lbs)
Centrifugal Force(Kn)	268	320	378	451
Max Centrifugal force(kN):	455	545	645	767
Frequency(HZ/rpm):	2300~3000	2300-3000	2300-3000	2300-3000
Side clamp force(kn)	332	382	456	558
Bottom clamp force(kn)	384	384	550	550
Hydraulic system operation pressure(bar)	300	300	320	320
Rotate/tilt degree(°C)	360/±30	360/±30	360/±30	360/±30
Size	1320*1450*2550	1320*1450*2550	1350*1490*2650	1350*1490*2650
Weight(kg)	2300	2600	3200	3500
Excavator Weight(kg)	20~25	25~32	32~40	40-50



